SEMPELL PRESSURE SEAL CAST CHECK VALVES - STYLE A
SWING CHECK, TILTING DISC AND PISTON CHECK CONFIGURATION
© 2017 Emerson. All Rights Reserved.
FEATURES
• A range of pressure seal Check Valves
designed according to ASME B16.34.
• Available in Swing Check, Tilting disc and
Piston Check (Y and T pattern design)

SEMPELL PRESSURE SEAL CAST CHECK VALVES -STYLE A
SWING CHECK, TILTING DISC AND PISTON CHECK CONFIGURATION
SWING CHECK VALVE ORDERING GUIDE
Example 6C 0 R 06 30 0 B2 H N
Valve type
6C Swing Check
7B Piston Check T
7D Piston Check Y
Valve configuration
0 Basic
Valve rating
E ASME 900
F ASME 1500
R ASME 1200
G ASME 2500
S ASME 1900
U ASME 2850
Nominal valve size
02 2” 10 10” 20 20"
25 2½” AH 10"x8"x10" BH 20"x18"x20"
03 3” 12 12” 22 22"
KB 3"x2"x3" AL 12"x10"x12" BL 22"x20"x22"
04 4” 14 14" 24 24"
KC 4"x3"x4" AB 14"x12"x14" BB 24"x22"x24"
06 6” 16 16"
K4 6"x4"x6" AD 16"x14"x16"
08 8” 18 18"
KF 8"x6"x8" AF 18"x16"x18"
Body material
30 ASTM A216 WCB 65 ASTM A351 CF8M
38 ASTM A217 C12A 73 A352 LCB
44 ASTM A217 WC6 78 ASTM A494 CW-6MC
45 ASTM A217 WC9 99 ASTM A890 Gr 5A
62 ASTM A351 CF8C XY* Other material
Cladding
0 No Cladding
2 Sealing Gasket Area F316
Trim
B2 13% Cr. + 2 Stellite
D2 F316 + 2 Stellite
WZ* Other material
Pipe connection
A FLANGED PER ASME B16.5
H WELD END ASME B16.25
J WELD END EN 12267
K WELD END ISO 9692
Standard valve operation
N None
* Other material available upon request.
12
SEMPELL PRESSURE SEAL CAST CHECK VALVES -STYLE A
SWING CHECK, TILTING DISC AND PISTON CHECK CONFIGURATION
Neither Emerson, Emerson Automation Solutions, nor any of their affiliated entities assumes responsibility for the selection, use or maintenance of any product.
Responsibility for proper selection, use, and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.
Sempell is a mark owned by one of the companies in the Emerson Automation Solutions business unit of Emerson Electric Co. Emerson Automation Solutions, Emerson
and the Emerson logo are trademarks and service marks of Emerson Electric Co. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only, and while every effort has been made to ensure their accuracy, they are not to be
construed as warranties or guarantees, express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability. All sales are governed by
our terms and conditions, which are available upon request. We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of such products at any time without
notice.
Emerson.com/FinalControl
TILTING DISC VALVE ORDERING GUIDE
Example: F 95 E Z 200 N F D A
Valve type
F Check valve
Pressure class
67 1000 Class
73 1690 Class
95 2850 Class
Body material
E ASTM A216 WCB
J ASTM A217 WC6
L ASTM A217 WC9